
Home Learning Map – Subject: Maths       Year Group: 8                 Sets: All 

 

 

HT 
REVIEW AND EMBED / CONSOLIDATE RESEARCH AND EXPLORE / REACTIVE READ AND ENJOY / PROACTIVE 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

Home learning booklet – one sheet per 
fortnight designed to consolidate and embed 
key skills required in maths.  Students will be 
issued with a new home learning booklet once 
per term. Class teachers will set the deadlines.  
 
Some topics have been taught recently and 
some topics in previous years. The aim is for 
students to improve their scores each week 
and become better practised at key skills. This 
will improve success and knowledge in maths.  
 

 

 

• Try more practise with mymaths! This 
will support your learning in class and 
provide more practice for the key ideas. 
www.mymaths.co.uk 
Login: beckfoot 
Password: ratio 

• Try consolidation with the CGP 
workbook. 
 

 

Have you read the Murderous Maths books by 
Kjartan Poskitt? They are available in the LRC: 
 

• The Murderous Maths of Everything 

• Murderous Maths – Bend Your Brain 

• More Murderous Maths – Mash Your Mind 

• The Awesome Arithmetricks 

• The Mean and Vulgar Bits 

• Desperate Measures 

• Do you Feel Lucky? 

• Savage Shapes 

• The Key to the Universe 

• The Phantom X Algebra 

• The Fiendish Angletron 

• The Perfect Sausage 

• The Secret Life of Codes 

 
 

Have a go at the puzzles on: 
https://www.mathsisfun.com/puzzles/ 
https://nrich.maths.org/ 
 

 

http://www.mymaths.co.uk/
https://www.mathsisfun.com/puzzles/
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